

Bid Tabulation
2020 - SE Shurfine Drive Sidewalk Connection

June 9, 2020

Item No.	SUDAS Number	Item	Unit	Engineer's Estimate			All Star Concrete, LLC			Howrey Construction, Inc.		
				Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
		EARTHWORK										
2.01	2010-108-E	Excavation, Class 10	CY	175	\$20.00	\$3,500.00	175	\$15.90	\$2,782.50	175	\$31.25	\$5,468.75
		STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS										
6.01	6010-108-E	Manhole Adjustment, Storm, Minor	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,590.00	\$1,590.00	1	\$950.00	\$950.00
		STREETS AND RELATED WORK										
7.01	7030-108-A	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	73	\$10.00	\$730.00	73	\$11.66	\$851.18	73	\$15.00	\$1,095.00
7.02	7030-108-E	Sidewalk, PCC, 4" Depth	SY	22	\$55.00	\$1,210.00	22	\$70.00	\$1,540.00	22	\$100.00	\$2,200.00
7.03	7030-108-E	Sidewalk, PCC, 5" Depth	SY	835	\$55.00	\$45,925.00	835	\$45.00	\$37,575.00	835	\$40.00	\$33,400.00
7.04	7030-108-E	Sidewalk, PCC, 6" Depth	SY	102	\$75.00	\$7,650.00	102	\$70.00	\$7,140.00	102	\$92.50	\$9,435.00
7.05	7030-108-G	Detectable Warning, Pre-manufactured Plastic	SF	64	\$40.00	\$2,560.00	64	\$35.00	\$2,240.00	64	\$27.50	\$1,760.00
7.06	7040-108-A	Detectable Warning, Cast Iron	SF	64	\$50.00	\$3,200.00	64	\$55.00	\$3,520.00	64	\$45.00	\$2,880.00
7.07	7040-108-H	Full Depth Patches, PCC, Class C, 7" Depth	SY	356	\$75.00	\$26,700.00	356	\$75.00	\$26,700.00	356	\$90.00	\$32,040.00
		TRAFFIC CONTROL										
8.01	8030-108-A	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$6,678.00	\$6,678.00	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
		SITE WORK AND LANDSCAPING										
9.01	9010-108-A	Conventional Seeding and Fertilizing, Type 4	AC	0.5	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$1,060.00	\$530.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00
9.02	9010-108-B	Erosion Control Mulching, Hydromulching, BFM	AC	0.5	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$4,240.00	\$2,120.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00
		MISCELLANEOUS										
11.01	11,020-108	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$8,781.04	\$8,781.04	1	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00
11.02	11,050-108	Concrete Washout	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$636.00	\$636.00	1	\$750.00	\$750.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID =						\$105,975.00			\$102,683.72			\$104,928.75

Bid Tabulation
2020 - SE Shurfine Drive Sidewalk Connection

June 9, 2020

Item No.	SUDAS Number	Item	Unit	Hawkeye Paving Corp.			Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
				Total	Unit Price	Total Price						
		EARTHWORK										
2.01	2010-108-E	Excavation, Class 10	CY	175	\$20.00	\$3,500.00	175		\$0.00	175		\$0.00
		STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS										
6.01	6010-108-E	Manhole Adjustment, Storm, Minor	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
		STREETS AND RELATED WORK										
7.01	7030-108-A	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	73	\$20.00	\$1,460.00	73		\$0.00	73		\$0.00
7.02	7030-108-E	Sidewalk, PCC, 4" Depth	SY	22	\$110.00	\$2,420.00	22		\$0.00	22		\$0.00
7.03	7030-108-E	Sidewalk, PCC, 5" Depth	SY	835	\$56.00	\$46,760.00	835		\$0.00	835		\$0.00
7.04	7030-108-E	Sidewalk, PCC, 6" Depth	SY	102	\$77.00	\$7,854.00	102		\$0.00	102		\$0.00
7.05	7030-108-G	Detectable Warning, Pre-manufactured Plastic	SF	64	\$35.00	\$2,240.00	64		\$0.00	64		\$0.00
7.06	7040-108-A	Detectable Warning, Cast Iron	SF	64	\$50.00	\$3,200.00	64		\$0.00	64		\$0.00
7.07	7040-108-H	Full Depth Patches, PCC, Class C, 7" Depth	SY	356	\$95.00	\$33,820.00	356		\$0.00	356		\$0.00
		TRAFFIC CONTROL										
8.01	8030-108-A	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
		SITE WORK AND LANDSCAPING										
9.01	9010-108-A	Conventional Seeding and Fertilizing, Type 4	AC	1	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
9.02	9010-108-B	Erosion Control Mulching, Hydromulching, BFM	AC	1	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
		MISCELLANEOUS										
11.01	11,020-108	Mobilization	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
11.02	11,050-108	Concrete Washout	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID =						\$121,254.00			\$0.00			\$0.00